Gold Glovers
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2023 Standings

17-Nov-2023 10:10 AM ET

Team

The Closer
FireSkunks2
NebbishAssClowns
Red Sox 4.0

TDA Dynasty
Lopez Dispensers 3
100MPHHEAT
Danangl154

Lake St Wiffle Ball
Barfield&#39;sArm
Kluber Lang 12
Enlarged Base Bags

Final Standings

Playoffs

The Closer
FireSkunks2
NebbishAssClowns
Lake St Wiffle Ball

Owner

Gregory Harville
Colin Tillett
Timothy Alnwick
Michael Pettifer
Fantasy Player
Daniel Baisch
Jason Martin
Donald Nipps
Bill Mano
James B
Quinton Fletcher
Joshua Evans

976.3
1197.8
1238.3
1217.7

W L WPct Behind
15 6 0.714 0
15 6 0.714 0
13 8 0.619 2
13 8 0.619 2
11 10 0.524 4
11 10 0.524 4
11 10 0.524 4
10 11 0.476 5
9 12 0.429 6
8 13 0.381 7
6 15 0.286 9
4 17 0.190 11
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PF
6432.0
6085.0
6580.0
6026.5
5935.0
5886.0
5784.5
6239.0
6283.5
5582.5
5805.5
4847.5

PA
5587.5
5565.0
6072.5
5817.5
5895.0
5964.5
5526.0
6076.0
6243.5
6320.0
6266.5
6153.0
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